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Α/Α Εκλογικά Τμήματα
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345 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 512 281 45,12 9 16 256 169 66,02 87 33,98

346 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 513 291 43,27 19 23 249 177 71,08 72 28,92

347 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 518 272 47,49 13 16 243 176 72,43 67 27,57

348 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 521 289 44,53 12 22 255 170 66,67 85 33,33

349 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 515 305 40,78 15 5 285 206 72,28 79 27,72

350 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 513 280 45,42 19 13 248 174 70,16 74 29,84

351 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 523 264 49,52 10 10 244 177 72,54 67 27,46

352 ΛΑΒΑ 424 254 40,09 11 2 241 139 57,68 102 42,32

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 4039 2236 44,64 108 107 2021 1388 68,68 633 31,32

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)
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Α/Α Εκλογικά Τμήματα
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345 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 256 169 66,02 52 39 41 37 26 21 13 15 7 17 6

346 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 249 177 71,08 40 44 43 59 24 23 26 17 6 15 11

347 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 243 176 72,43 65 23 45 46 29 17 31 12 7 13 7

348 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 255 170 66,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

349 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 285 206 72,28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 248 174 70,16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

351 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 244 177 72,54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

352 ΛΑΒΑ 241 139 57,68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 2021 1388 68,68 157 106 129 142 79 61 70 44 20 45 24

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)
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Α/Α Εκλογικά Τμήματα
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345 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 256 87 33,98 29 18 17 28 21 16 8

346 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 249 72 28,92 16 14 14 27 18 8 7

347 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 243 67 27,57 21 10 8 20 21 5 3

348 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 255 85 33,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

349 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 285 79 27,72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 248 74 29,84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

351 ΣΕΡΒΙΩΝ 244 67 27,46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

352 ΛΑΒΑ 241 102 42,32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 2021 633 31,32 66 42 39 75 60 29 18

ΜΗΧΑΝΟΡΓΑΝΩΣΗ:  ΜΑΚΗΣ ΝΑΣΙΑΔΗΣ (nasiadis01@gmail.com) - ΕΡΤ ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ (www.ert.gr/news/kozani)


